MATRICULA

16302051460796
17302051460002
17302051460056
17302051460057
17302051460059
17302051460060
17302051460061
17302051460062
17302051460063
17302051460064
17302051460065
17302051460066
17302051460067
17302051460069
17302051460071
17302051460072
17302051460073
17302051460075
17302051460076
17302051460077
17302051460078
17302051460079
17302051460081
17302051460082
17302051460083
17302051460084
17302051460085
17302051460086
17302051460087
17302051460088
17302051460089
17302051460090
17302051460091
17302051460093
17302051460094
17302051460095
17302051460096
17302051460097
17302051460098
17302051460100
17302051460182
17302051460465
17302051460519
17302051460657
17302051460658
17302051460659
17302051460706
17302051460707

APELLIDO PATERNO

ARGUELLO RASCON ANETTE ARELY
PINTOR VIRAMONTES KAREN STEPHANIA
ALFARO SEGURA ORLANDO JOSUE
ALONSO ALANIZ VALERIA GUADALUPE
ARREOLA VARGAS MELISSA MONSERRAT
BELTRAN GODINEZ ASHLI SARAY
BENITEZ GONZALEZ JOSE FERNANDO
BOLANOS SAAVEDRA VALERIA

DEL TORO NUNEZ MARIANA

ESTRADA GALLEGOS MARIO ABRAHAM
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ MARIA MAGDALENA
FERNANDEZ FUENTES RAQUEL

GARCIA MEJIA GERMAN

GONZALEZ RAMOS ROSANGELICA
HERNANDEZ ARREOLA ADALY

HERRERA MARTINEZ DIEGO ALBERTO
HIDALGO MEDINA ERICK ADRIAN
LIZARRAGA ESCALONA ANGELA
LIZARRAGA ESCALONA JADE

LOERA SERRANO ADRILU

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ANGELICA SARAH
LOZA RODRIGUEZ VALERIA

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ PEDRO
MARTINEZ MUNOZ ASHLEY DENISSE
MONTARNEZ MOLINA JULISSA ELIZABETH
PACHECO LEYSON MARIANA

PENA TRUJANO SALIM

PEREZ FLORES ITZIA SARAHI

PEREZ AVINA HANNA JULIETA

PEREZ RAMIREZ AILED

PROO SANCHEZ FERNANDA GUADALUPE
RAMOS MENDOZA ANA KAREN
RODRIGUEZ LUNA MIRIAM ESMERALDA
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ EVELYN
SANCHEZ RUIZ VALERIA

SANTOS SANCHEZ EDWIN

SARMIENTO ALMARAZ RUTH SARAHI
TEXIS ROBLES KELVIN MISAEL

TORRES MEZA NATALIA ANAHI
VELAZQUEZ LOMELI REFUGIO ARLEN
GUZMAN LUNA DIEGO ALEJANDRO
URIAS HUIZAR ESTHELA JUDIT

GARCIA FLORES AILIN

MEZA VIDAL MARCELA

SANCHEZ BARAJAS JOSELYN GABRIELA
VALDEOLIVAR ALVAREZ DENISSE
VIDRIO GARCIA ALOHONDRA LIZETH
DEL RIO VILLA JOCELYN
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5BMPIA
5BMPIA
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5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
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5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
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5BMPIA
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5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA
5BMPIA

REFERENCIA

163020514607960
173020514600021
173020514600567
173020514600575
173020514600591
173020514600609
173020514600617
173020514600625
173020514600633
173020514600641
173020514600658
173020514600666
173020514600674
173020514600690
173020514600716
173020514600724
173020514600732
173020514600757
173020514600765
173020514600773
173020514600781
173020514600799
173020514600815
173020514600823
173020514600831
173020514600849
173020514600856
173020514600864
173020514600872
173020514600880
173020514600898
173020514600906
173020514600914
173020514600930
173020514600948
173020514600955
173020514600963
173020514600971
173020514600989
173020514601003
173020514601821
173020514604650
173020514605194
173020514606572
173020514606580
173020514606598
173020514607067
173020514607075




